
2016 - 2017 SBS SCHEDULE 

Event Date Event SBS Transmission

8-9 July 2016 Nitro Up North, Hidden 
Valley Drag Strip 

Sunday 31st July 
Sunday 7th August

16-17 July 2016 Desert Nationals, Alice 
Springs Inland Dragway

Sunday 4th September 
Sunday 18th September

19 November 2016 Calder Park Raceway Sunday 4th December

3-4 December 2016 Adelaide International 
Raceway

Sunday 18th December

21-22 January 2017 South Coast Raceway, 
Portland

Sunday 29th January

28-29 January 2017 Australian Nationals, Calder 
Park Raceway - Group 1

Sunday 5th February

Australian Nationals, Calder 
Park Raceway - Sportsman

Sunday 12th February

3-4 February 2017 Goldenstates, Perth 
Motorplex 

Sunday 19th February

4-5 March 2017 Westernationals, Perth 
Motorplex

Sunday 26th March

1-2 April 2017 ANDRA Championship 
Grand Final, Adelaide - 
Group 1

Sunday 9th April

ANDRA Championship 
Grand Final, Adelaide - 
Sportsman

Sunday 16th April


